IEC
TERMINAL BLOCKS
NOTE: The scope (range, description, price, speci�cations, dimensions, etc.) of the product featured in this
section is subject to change without notice. Refer to www.c3controls.com for product updates.
c3controls’ line of IEC terminal blocks are both innovative and user-friendly. They are simple to install and are color-coded for easy circuit
identification. From standard feed-through spring clamp or screw clamp to disconnect, fuse holder, and power distribution terminal
blocks, we’ve got what you need.
PROVEN

panel for easier more convenient wiring of
terminal blocks. See applicable terminal block page for
support bracket part number and ordering information.
DIN RAIL
SUPPORT BRACKET
CIRCUIT BRIDGE
INSTALLATION AND
REMOVAL TOOL
Our group markers and group marker holders are used
to identify an assembly of adjacent terminals that are
associated with a specific function, control circuit, or
part of a machine.
GROUP MARKERS
Our separator plate is used to divide circuits in
a terminal block rail assembly. See applicable
terminal block page for separator plate part number
and ordering information.
SEPARATOR PLATES
Our end barriers retain the terminal blocks on the
mounting rail. See applicable terminal block page for
end barrier part number and ordering information.
END BARRIERS
GROUP MARKER MARKER
HOLDER
CODE FOR USE WITH CODE
WTB2-GM1 WTB2-EB WTB2-M8
End Barrier WTB2-MGM1
WTB2-GM2  WTB2-EB WTB2-M8
End Barrier WTB2-MGM1
WTB2-GM31 32mm or 35mm —
DIN Rail
WTB2-GM41   32mm or 35mm — — —
DIN Rail
WTB2-MGM2   WTB2-MW4 — — —
1 Includes a paper label.
Our end plates enclose the open side of the last